
CCYSB 2025 Holiday Closings Schedule 

New Year's Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025 CCYSB closed 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr's Birthday Monday, January 20, 2025 CCYSB closed 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 CCYSB closed 

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 CCYSB closed 

Juneteenth Thursday, June 19, 2025 CCYSB closed 

Independence Day  Friday, July 4, 2025 CCYSB closed 

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 CCYSB closed 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2025 CCYSB closed 

Friday after Thanksgiving Day Friday, November 28, 2025 CCYSB closed 

Christmas Eve, Christmas Day,  
and the day after Christmas 

Wednesday December 24th through  
Friday, December 26, 2025 

CCYSB closed 

Monday and Tuesday between  
Christmas and NYE 

Monday, December 29 and Tuesday, 12/30 
CCYSB open from       
8:30am to 8:00pm 

New Year’s Eve Wednesday, December 31, 2025 CCYSB closes at 1:00pm 

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1, 2026 CCYSB closed 

CCYSB will be open regular hours (8:30am to 8:00pm) on Friday, January 2nd 


